
2022 Winter  Sec 1 Round 14 Wed, Sep 21, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Bisiach 1 71 10 4 0 41 29 134 105

Carters 1 65 8 6 0 41 28 138 113

Le Gassick 1 63 9 5 0 36 32 122 110

Kasser 1 60 7 6 0 38 30 131 124

Makaling 1 58 7 7 0 37 33 131 120

Pascoe 1 58 7 6 0 36 33 123 125

Rosario 1 48 6 8 0 30 39 117 133

Matison 1 20 1 13 0 17 52 92 158

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Carter, Craig Carters 1 25 3 89.3 78 34 69.6 1881

Hassan, Yousef Le Gassick 1 20 6 76.9 65 32 67.0 1848

Low, Yau Chung Makaling 1 18 6 75.0 59 29 67.0 1837

Thomas, Rhys Bisiach 1 18 6 75.0 60 30 66.7 1849

Huang, Michael Pascoe 1 18 7 72.0 60 37 61.9 1819

Anstey, Zachary Kasser 1 16 8 66.7 57 41 58.2 1880

Gogoi, Partha Rosario 1 14 10 58.3 50 36 58.1 1719

Chen, Rocky Kasser 1 14 14 50.0 55 56 49.5 1733

Paton, Bradley Bisiach 1 13 7 65.0 45 29 60.8 1804

Myrteza, Raymond Carters 1 11 12 47.8 41 46 47.1 1733

Hassan, Ahmed Pascoe 1 11 15 42.3 42 58 42.0 1675

Tai, Lewis Makaling 1 9 15 37.5 43 55 43.9 1721

Tran, Alex Matison 1 9 19 32.1 49 63 43.8 1723

Cheung, Joshua Le Gassick 1 6 17 26.1 33 54 37.9 1749

Griffiths, John Rosario 1 5 21 19.2 38 71 34.9 1597

Truong, Edward Matison 1 4 13 23.5 23 44 34.3 1729

Shnier, Adrien 4 14 22.2 19 47 28.8 1657

Kwan, Justin 2 0 100.0 6 0 100.0 1723

Henderson, Maxwell 2 0 100.0 6 1 85.7 1937

Yan, Jane 2 4 33.3 7 13 35.0 1623

Zhou, Jiayi 1 1 50.0 3 5 37.5 1675

Pham, Brian 0 1 0.0 1 3 25.0 1520

Chew, Earn 0 2 0.0 2 6 25.0 1840

Bouchaud, Jack 0 2 0.0 2 6 25.0 1638

Elfawal, Ayman 0 2 0.0 2 6 25.0 1491

Hassan, Dib 0 7 0.0 4 21 16.0 1594

Walker, Ellen 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3 1530

Iftikhar, Khizar 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3 1446

Substitute, Temp1 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3

Vergara Iregui, Jairo Andres 0 2 0.0 0 6 0.0 1503

Tran, Tuan 0 2 0.0 0 6 0.0 1648



2022 Winter  Sec 2 Round 14 Wed, Sep 21, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Bisiach 2 85 11 3 0 52 18 166 89

Le Gassick 2 83 11 3 0 50 20 159 88

Rosario 2 80 12 2 0 44 26 141 104

Pascoe 2 61 8 6 0 37 33 138 128

Makaling 2 42 5 9 0 27 43 117 153

Matison 2 33 3 11 0 24 46 100 152

Carters 2 32 3 11 0 23 47 102 143

Kasser 2 32 3 11 0 23 47 91 157

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Shnier, Adrien Le Gassick 2 27 1 96.4 83 22 79.0 1657

Zhao, Yigang Frank Bisiach 2 23 5 82.1 77 36 68.1 1620

Hassan, Dib Rosario 2 20 8 71.4 68 35 66.0 1594

Gracias, Chester Bisiach 2 19 7 73.1 63 36 63.6 1522

Dey, Subhrasankha Pascoe 2 15 13 53.6 61 49 55.5 1498

Lim, Chris Le Gassick 2 14 12 53.8 54 46 54.0 1448

Champion, Jamie Makaling 2 11 17 39.3 51 65 44.0 1449

Vergara Iregui, Jairo Andres Carters 2 10 15 40.0 41 56 42.3 1503

Kolyvas, George Makaling 2 10 16 38.5 45 61 42.5 1440

Muhammad, Aoun Carters 2 9 16 36.0 45 51 46.9 1466

Chung, Carson Matison 2 8 12 40.0 33 46 41.8 1487

Ngo, Brandon Kasser 2 8 16 33.3 29 57 33.7 1413

Grgic, Steven Kasser 2 8 20 28.6 43 70 38.1 1425

Ninolakis, Terry 7 5 58.3 26 23 53.1 1413

Iftikhar, Khizar Rosario 2 6 12 33.3 26 41 38.8 1446

Yang, Gricol 4 0 100.0 12 4 75.0 1567

Elfawal, Ayman Pascoe 2 4 10 28.6 22 36 37.9 1491

Ross, Mark 3 9 25.0 16 28 36.4 1439

Subramaniam, Harish 2 0 100.0 6 2 75.0 1514

McDonnell, Dominic 2 0 100.0 6 3 66.7 1449

Hirth, Trevor 2 2 50.0 10 8 55.6 1412

Stuart, Glenn 2 2 50.0 9 9 50.0 1418

Gallicchio, Domenic 2 2 50.0 6 9 40.0 1484

Millis, Daniel Matison 2 2 4 33.3 7 13 35.0 1495

Latta, Gordon 1 1 50.0 5 4 55.6 1349

Tintori, Alex 1 1 50.0 5 5 50.0 1392

Ghanizadeh, Mehdi 1 1 50.0 4 5 44.4 1434

Antoniou, Peter 1 9 10.0 7 27 20.6 1415

Gracias, Chrysela 0 2 0.0 3 6 33.3 1448

Pham, Steve 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3 1353

Moloney, David 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3 1416



2022 Winter  Sec 3 Round 14 Wed, Sep 21, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Rosario 3 70 11 1 2 37 23 125 99

Matison 3 51 7 5 2 30 30 108 116

Carters 3 49 5 7 2 34 26 119 103

Pascoe 3 47 6 6 2 29 31 112 114

Le Gassick 3 45 5 7 2 30 30 111 112

Bisiach 3 43 5 7 2 28 32 107 113

Makaling 3 31 3 9 2 22 38 103 128

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Gallicchio, Domenic Rosario 3 19 1 95.0 58 21 73.4 1484

Antoniou, Peter Le Gassick 3 16 8 66.7 59 46 56.2 1415

Scott, John Pascoe 3 13 5 72.2 46 28 62.2 1499

Ninolakis, Terry Carters 3 13 11 54.2 49 45 52.1 1413

Pham, Steve Rosario 3 13 11 54.2 51 48 51.5 1353

Latta, Gordon Bisiach 3 11 13 45.8 45 47 48.9 1349

Ghanizadeh, Mehdi Matison 3 9 5 64.3 32 26 55.2 1434

McDonnell, Dominic Matison 3 9 7 56.3 32 33 49.2 1449

Tintori, Alex Bisiach 3 9 11 45.0 40 43 48.2 1392

Niu, Kian Ken Le Gassick 3 9 13 40.9 41 42 49.4 1334

Stuart, Glenn Makaling 3 9 13 40.9 44 49 47.3 1418

Holmes, Matthew Makaling 3 7 9 43.8 33 37 47.1 1415

Moloney, David Carters 3 7 13 35.0 37 46 44.6 1416

Kilderry, Jim Pascoe 3 7 17 29.2 38 63 37.6 1334

Teakle, Oscar 5 3 62.5 17 18 48.6 1395

Trang, Alan 3 1 75.0 9 6 60.0 1390

Holmes, Peter 3 7 30.0 15 22 40.5 1411

Mallia, Shane 2 2 50.0 10 6 62.5 1472

Bartone, Nick 2 2 50.0 8 7 53.3 1375

Watson, Paul 2 8 20.0 13 27 32.5 1365

Rossignuolo, Jacob 0 4 0.0 4 12 25.0 1310

Liwanag, Pol 0 2 0.0 2 6 25.0 1214

Punjwani, Rafiq 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3 1376



2022 Winter  Sec 4 Round 14 Wed, Sep 21, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Makaling 4 67 9 3 2 40 20 132 93

Pascoe 4 56 7 5 2 35 25 125 91

Carters 4 55 6 6 2 37 23 126 101

Bisiach 4 51 7 5 2 30 30 117 106

Rosario 4 42 6 6 2 24 36 97 124

Matison 4 33 4 8 2 21 39 92 129

Le Gassick 4 32 3 9 2 23 37 86 131

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Watson, Paul Pascoe 4 19 5 79.2 62 30 67.4 1365

Teakle, Oscar Carters 4 15 3 83.3 49 24 67.1 1395

Willee, Samuel Carters 4 14 12 53.8 53 54 49.5 1263

Wang, Laihua Makaling 4 12 8 60.0 48 35 57.8 1282

Liwanag, Pol Pascoe 4 12 12 50.0 52 43 54.7 1214

Klapcic, Nino Bisiach 4 11 11 50.0 50 41 54.9 1329

Donlon, Michael Bisiach 4 11 13 45.8 44 51 46.3 1268

Punjwani, Rafiq Makaling 4 10 8 55.6 38 35 52.1 1376

Chilcott, Mark Matison 4 10 16 38.5 45 57 44.1 1267

Rossignuolo, Jacob Rosario 4 9 7 56.3 32 29 52.5 1310

Zhang, John 9 9 50.0 37 35 51.4 1313

Khoshmashrab, Esfand Le Gassick 4 8 12 40.0 36 45 44.4 1271

Fusca, Josep 7 11 38.9 35 40 46.7 1221

Wong, James Matison 4 7 15 31.8 34 54 38.6 1214

Chau, Lachlan 5 3 62.5 20 16 55.6 1247

Briek, Goran Le Gassick 4 4 20 16.7 19 67 22.1 1180

Bartone, Nick 2 0 100.0 6 1 85.7 1375

Wardak, Ali 2 0 100.0 6 4 60.0 1131

Thapa, Sujan 1 1 50.0 4 4 50.0 1269

Cheung, Edmond 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3 1130



2022 Winter  Sec 5 Round 14 Wed, Sep 21, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Matison 5 69 10 2 2 39 21 126 86

Le Gassick 5 65 9 3 2 38 22 125 93

Bisiach 5 53 6 6 2 35 25 119 92

Pascoe 5 51 7 5 2 30 30 112 107

Carters 5 38 4 8 2 26 34 103 124

Rosario 5 31 3 9 2 22 38 94 126

Makaling 5 29 3 9 2 20 40 81 132

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Marchant, Phillip Bisiach 5 20 4 83.3 63 23 73.3 1359

Chau, Lachlan Matison 5 18 4 81.8 56 24 70.0 1247

Zambetta, Fabio Le Gassick 5 18 6 75.0 58 29 66.7 1314

Fusca, Josep Pascoe 5 15 9 62.5 58 36 61.7 1221

Lindberg, Eric Le Gassick 5 13 11 54.2 49 50 49.5 1134

Vrabec, Nenad Ned Makaling 5 11 13 45.8 42 52 44.7 1178

Cheung, Edmond Rosario 5 10 14 41.7 44 54 44.9 1130

Kredinac, Mike Carters 5 9 13 40.9 39 48 44.8 1167

Lewin, Aron 8 4 66.7 29 19 60.4 1210

Ma, Gerry Carters 5 7 9 43.8 27 37 42.2 1147

Slingo, Martin Pascoe 5 7 17 29.2 36 59 37.9 1169

Wardak, Ali Matison 5 6 6 50.0 25 23 52.1 1131

Menegol, Elio Makaling 5 6 16 27.3 26 56 31.7 1138

Anstey, Stephen Rosario 5 6 18 25.0 35 59 37.2 1088

Carter, Kaylene Bisiach 5 5 15 25.0 29 50 36.7 1146

Watson, Kevin 3 1 75.0 11 6 64.7 1140

Sheikh, Ilyas 2 0 100.0 6 3 66.7 1049

Thapa, Sujan 2 0 100.0 6 3 66.7 1269

Substitute, Temp1 1 1 50.0 5 4 55.6

Chilakuri, Sujai 1 3 25.0 6 9 40.0 1172

Hadiya, Sanjay 0 2 0.0 4 6 40.0 1154

Cambareri, Adam 0 2 0.0 2 6 25.0 1112



2022 Winter  Sec 6 Round 14 Wed, Sep 21, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Le Gassick 6 82 11 1 2 49 11 145 68

Makaling 6 62 9 3 2 35 25 128 95

Bisiach 6 51 7 5 2 30 30 106 110

Carters 6 48 6 6 2 30 30 110 110

Pascoe 6 41 5 7 2 26 34 102 117

Matison 6 28 2 10 2 22 38 88 123

Rosario 6 24 2 10 2 18 42 83 139

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Lewin, Aron Le Gassick 6 21 3 87.5 65 22 74.7 1210

Hadiya, Sanjay Bisiach 6 20 2 90.9 64 25 71.9 1154

Goldberg, Zac Le Gassick 6 17 3 85.0 54 26 67.5 1102

Barsha, Paul Makaling 6 14 5 73.7 48 27 64.0 1149

Mohebbi, Andre Pascoe 6 13 11 54.2 52 47 52.5 968

Coruk, Yilch Rosario 6 11 11 50.0 44 47 48.4 1002

Vincent, Luke Matison 6 9 11 45.0 37 44 45.7 1029

Sheikh, Ilyas Makaling 6 9 14 39.1 45 50 47.4 1049

Jones, Chrissy Carters 6 8 10 44.4 34 38 47.2 1052

Di Grande, Dom Matison 6 7 11 38.9 29 37 43.9 1017

Ford, Cameron Carters 6 6 6 50.0 24 23 51.1 1147

Xu Somers, Ashley Pascoe 6 6 6 50.0 22 22 50.0 902

Lim, Haisan 5 7 41.7 19 24 44.2 1041

Antonovich, Louise Bisiach 6 5 17 22.7 25 57 30.5 1028

Chilakuri, Sujai 4 0 100.0 12 2 85.7 1172

Substitute, Temp1 4 8 33.3 15 27 35.7

Senturk, Umut Rosario 6 4 20 16.7 30 63 32.3 1019

Vrabec, Nenad Ned 1 1 50.0 5 4 55.6 1178

Di Vita, Ross 1 1 50.0 3 3 50.0 1217

Watson, Kevin 1 3 25.0 8 11 42.1 1140

Spencer, Harry 0 2 0.0 3 6 33.3 782

Mohebbi, Sam 0 2 0.0 2 6 25.0 832

Finlayson, Mark 0 8 0.0 6 24 20.0 970

Gogoi, Rayaan 0 4 0.0 1 12 7.7 783


